Sailing Cruise in Tabhiti

Nom Adresse Code postal / Ville Contact
Sunsail Sunsail: Raiatea, 98735 Uturoa +689 40 60 04 85
Tabhiti sunsail.tahiti@mail.pf

http://www.sunsail.com

Tabhiti Trip Charter Marina Taina, 98718 Punaauia +689 87 32 16 31
Punaauia, Polynésie sebastien.yves.boulay@mail.pf
francaise https://www.tahiti-trip.com/
Ihitai Charter Tabhiti Arue, Polynésie 98701 Arue +689 87 77 55 29
francaise ihitai@mail.pf
Wapaye Travelling 98735 Uturoa +689 87 20 59 75

wapayecontact@gmail.com
https://wapayetravelling.com

Charter Polynésie Dream Fare, Huahine, 98731 Huahine +689 87 76 19 76
Polynésie francaise contact@charter-polynesie.com
https://www.croisiere-catamaran-
polynesie.com

Sail Tahiti 98701 Arue +689 87 24 28 75
contact@sailtahiti.com
http://www.sailtahiti.com/

Tabhiti Voile & Lagon Papeete Tabhiti, 98714 Papeete +689 87 71 53 15
Society Islands, tahitivoileetlagon@mail.pf
French Polynesia http://www.tahitivoileetlagon.com
Tahiti Liberty Cruise TAHITI LIBERTY 98714 Papeete +689 89 40 20 90
CRUISE, Polynésie contact@tahiti-liberty-cruise.com
francaise http://www.tahiti-liberty-
cruise.com
Fafapiti Charter Fafapiti Charter 98714 Papeete +689 87 29 01 06

fafapiti.charter@gmail.com
https://tahaa-i-ti-
amo.wixsite.com/fafapiti-charter



Nom

L'Escapade Charter

Excellence Yacht Tahiti

Herevai Charter - Yacht Charter

Poe Charter Tabhiti

Adresse

Boulevard de la
Reine P?mare IV

Marina Taina,
Puna‘auia, Polynésie
francaise

Yacht Club de Tahiti

34 Rue du 5 Mars
1797, Papeete,
Polynésie francaise

Code postal / Ville

98714 Papeete

98718 Punaauia

98701 Arue

98714 Papeete

Contact

+689 87 72 85 31
escapade@mail.pf
http://www.tahiti-charter-
catamaran.com

+689 89 68 71 59
cruise@excellenceyachttahiti.co
m

https://excellence-yacht-
tahiti.com/

+689 89 52 42 32
herevaicharter@gmail.com
https://www.herevaicharter.com

+689 87 71 55 55
contact@poecharter.pf
http://www.poecharter.pf


http://www.tcpdf.org

